

Good

MR-11

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

CHARRKATTHAL ROAD TO KAIR) DIVISION

VIA MAHESHWAR ROAD SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rate: 0.031 below: PRASENDRA PRASAD

1801

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
2nd & Nil Bill of Construction (Main work).					
Head:	3050 (H/R)	NMP	2018.		
Package:	MR-NF 22-23/Jha Pg 19				
Name of work: Maintenance of road from Charua					
Pauran Road to main via Maheshwari Road.					
Agency:	Rajendra Prasad.				
Dhabari Jha Pg. Jamui					
Agreement No:	21/MAD/MR-NF/2022-23				
D.O. Commencement:	07.01.2023.				
D.O. Completion:	6/10/2023.				
Actual date of completion:	6/11/23				
Date of measurement:	30/11/23				
Date of entry:	30/11/23				
work done					
4 1/2; Clearing and grubbing B/L					
Vide TMBP-18					
0.75 Heet @ Rs 62032.43/Heet					
Rs 46,524 =					
2 1/2; Construction of Sub grade with G.SCB					
Vide TMBP-18					
2250.00 M ³ @ Rs 254.61/M ³ - Rs 5,72,873 =					
3/4; Construction of GSB Grading-II.					
Vide TMBP-18					
298.92 M ³ @ Rs 2637.73/M ³ - Rs 7,88,470 =					

Continuation

C10 Rs 14,07,867 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F R ₃ 1,43,	94,537=0
ii/24: Circular shape vide TMBP-21.					
3 nos @ R ₃ 4458.34 each - R ₃					13,375=0
iii/25: Rectangular shape vide TMBP-21.					
04 nos @ R ₃ 4314.60 each - R ₃					17,258=0
iv/26: Octagonal shape vide TMBP-21.					
05 nos @ R ₃ 8759.33 each - R ₃					43,797=0
17/27: Pile fixing R.C.C. boundary pillar					
do do vide TMBP-21.					
70 nos @ R ₃ 701.69 each - R ₃					49,118=0
18/29: Planting of trees vide TMBP-22					
225 nos @ R ₃ 10 62.32 each - R ₃					2,39,022=0
19/30: Pile laying road marking					
with HATPC vide TMBP-22.					
1000.00 m ² @ R ₃ 823.80/m ² - R ₃					8,23,800=0
20/31: Pile laying HATPC in Pedestrian Crossing					
vide TMBP-22					
6.00 m ² @ R ₃ 823.80/m ² - R ₃					4,943=0
21/32: Pile fixing Logo of Mainland					
Policy Project Board vide TMBP-22					
04 nos @ R ₃ 11260.57 each - R ₃					45,042=0
22/40: B/W in MU:3 in parapet & D.					
vide TMBP-22					
6.91 m ³ @ R ₃ 6964.43/m ³ - R ₃					47,723=0
					1

Continuation @ R₃ 1,56,78,615=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				812 Rs 1,54,78,615=	
23/41: Plastering work m(1:4)					
				vide TMBP-22	
49.92m ² @ Rs 202.51/m ²				Rs 10,109=	
4/2: Painting of lwd Corb 8 PPT					
				vide TMBP-22	
49.92m ² @ Rs 115.90/m ²				Rs 5786=	
				1	
				Rs 1,56,94,5102=	
Add GST + L.C = 18% + 1% = 19.4%				Rs 29,81,957=	
				Rs 1,45,352=	
				Rs 1,88,21,819=	
Less 0.03% below					
for Agm + C/				Rs 5647=	
				Rs 1,88,16,172=	
Less already paid vide					
TMBP-23826 dr 8 12/23				Rs 1,88,16,172=	
				NIL	
30/11/23 JERWD Smo.					
Material Statement as per Previous Bill.					
30/11/23 JERWD Smo.					

Continuation